
 

 TRHS Important Save the Dates 
All dates are subject to change. 

  

  Date Event Where Time 

 Thursday, May 13,14,15 High Musical “The Theory of Relativity” PAC Livestream 7:00 pm 

 Monday, May 17 Art Honor Society Ceremony Cafe 5:00 pm 

 Monday, May 17 English Honor Society PAC 6:00 pm 

 Tuesday, May 18 Rho Kappa Honor Society Ceremony Cafe 5:00 pm 

 Thursday, May 20 Fatal Reality  PAC 9:00 am 

 Saturday, May 22 Senior Prom   TRHS Campus 6:00 pm 

 Tuesday, May 25 National Honor Society Ceremony PAC 5:00 pm 

 Friday, May 28 High School Music Awards   PAC 5:00 pm 

 Friday, May 28 High School Drama Awards Night PAC  7:30 pm 

 Thursday, June 3 Senior Finals   A DAY - Block 1 & 2 TRHS Block 1 & 2  

 Friday, June 4 Senior Finals   B DAY - Block 1 & 2 TRHS Block 1 & 2 

 Saturday, June 5 Senior Breakfast - Mandatory for all seniors 
Cap/gown and yearbooks will be distributed  

Cafeteria  8:00 am - 10:00 am 

 
Sunday, June 6 Excellence in Academics Dinner 

 - By Invitation Only 
TRHS Campus 5:00 pm 

 Monday, June 7 Senior Finals - A DAY - Block 3 & 4 TRHS Block 3 & 4 

 Monday, June 7 Senior Athlete Recognition Night TRHS Campus 6:00 pm 

 Tuesday, June 8 Senior Finals - B DAY - Block 3 & 4 TRHS Block 3 & 4 

 Tuesday, June 8 Senior Scholarship Night -  By Invitation Only TRHS Campus 6:00 pm 

 Wednesday, June 9  Senior Finals Make-Up Day  TRHS  

 Thursday, June 10 Mandatory graduation rehearsal TRHS Campus 9:00 am - 11:00 am 

 Thursday, June 10 Senior Picnic   TRHS Campus 11:00 am 

 
Thursday, June 10 Junior and Senior Awards Night -   

By Invitation Only   
TRHS Campus 6:00 pm 

 Friday, June 11 Mandatory graduation rehearsal TRHS Campus 9:00 am - 11:00 am  

 Saturday, June 12 Graduation – Class of 2021    TRHS Campus 10:00 am 

 Monday, June 14 Underclassmen Finals - B DAY - Block 1 & 2 TRHS 7:20 - 10:55 am 

 Tuesday, June 15 Underclassmen Finals - A DAY - Block 1 & 2  TRHS 7:20 - 10:55 am 

 Wednesday, June 16 Underclassmen Finals - B DAY - Block 3 & 4  TRHS 7:20 - 10:55 am 

 Wednesday, June 16 PTSA Welcome Wagon for incoming Freshman TRHS 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

 Thursday, June 17 Underclassmen Finals - A DAY - Block 3 & 4 TRHS 7:20 - 10:55 am 

 
Friday, June 18 Underclassmen Finals Make-Up Day 

 
TRHS 7:20 - 10:55 am 

 
If you have any questions, please email or call Patti Mangini, Patricia.Mangini@timberlane.net or 603.382.6541 x3900 

5/5/21 All dates are subject to change. 
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